S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
  FTBx-740C xWDM OTDR series
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTBx-740C-CWXX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Model
CW10 = �Singlemode CWDM OTDR module with 10 wavelengths:
1430/1450/1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610 nm
CW18-M8W = �Singlemode CWDM OTDR module with 8 activated wavelengths:
1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610 nm
Hardware ready and field upgradable to:
1270/1290/1310/1330/1350/1370/1390/1410/1430/1450 nm
CW18-M10W = �Singlemode CWDM OTDR module with 10 activated wavelengths:
1430/1450/1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610 nm
Hardware ready and field upgradable to:
1270/1290/1310/1330/1350/1370/1390/1410 nm
CW18-M18W = �Singlemode CWDM OTDR module with all 18 activated wavelengths:
1270/1290/1310/1330/1350/1370/1390/1410/1430/1450 nm
1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610 nm
Singlemode connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
Wavelength options
00 = No additional activated wavelengths
M1310W = Add 1310 nm wavelength b
iOLM software option a